

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 155  
LETTING DATE : 11/15/07 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07155  
DISTRICT : C1  
CONTRACT TIME : 12/08/08 COMPLETION DATE  
URBAN

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :  
ROUTE I - 195 EASTBOUND FROM WEST OF  
OF ROUTE 9 CONTRACT NO. 160064120  
MILLSTONE TOWNSHIP, HOWELL TOWNSHIP  
JACKSON TOWNSHIP, OCEAN COUNTY

PROJECT(S) : 100% STATE

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	E0622 EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	\$ 6,188,813.13	100.0000%
2	A7242 ARAWAK PAVING CO INC	\$ 6,693,000.00	108.1467%
3	S8162 STAVOLA CONTR CO	\$ 6,785,874.18	109.6474%
4	I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	\$ 7,839,839.00	126.6776%
5	T0546 TARHEEL ENTERPRISES INC	\$ 9,357,857.00	151.2060%
6	D2206 JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A DEFINO CONTRCTING CO	\$ 9,794,862.45	158.2672%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) E0622 EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	( 2 ) A7242 ARAWAK PAVING CO INC UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	( 3 ) S8162 STAVOLA CONTR CO UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							
0001 020011C21E PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	1.000 LS	15000.00000	15000.00	40000.00000	40000.00	30000.00000	30000.00
0002 020011D21C FINAL CLEANUP	1.000 LS	4775.74000	4775.74	756.73000	756.73	5000.00000	5000.00
0006 020011F21D FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1.000 LS	40300.00000	40300.00	40300.00000	40300.00	40300.00000	40300.00
0007 020011G21D TRAINING REIMBURSEMENT	1.000 LS	41000.00000	41000.00	41000.00000	41000.00	41000.00000	41000.00
0009 020011H21C PROGRESS SCHEDULE	1.000 LS	1725.00000	1725.00	6000.00000	6000.00	1000.00000	1000.00
0010 020011H21D MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS	90705.99000	90705.99	250000.00000	250000.00	100000.00000	100000.00
0011 020012A21C CLEARING SITE	1.000 LS	74000.00000	74000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0012 020012B25B ROADWAY EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED	1218.000 CY	19.68000	23970.24	17.50000	21315.00	35.00000	42630.00
0013 020012B34L MILLING, 3" DEPTH	228795.000 SY	1.50000	343192.50	1.50000	343192.50	1.00000	228795.00
0014 020012B50M MILLING, 4" AVERAGE DEPTH	3704.000 SY	4.34000	16075.36	1.50000	5556.00	2.00000	7408.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 155  
LETTING DATE : 11/15/07 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07155  
DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH

SET-ASIDE :

			( 1 ) E0622 EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY		( 2 ) A7242 ARAWAK PAVING CO INC		( 3 ) S8162 STAVOLA CONTR CO	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0019 020012L25J OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT	2.000	U	862.50000	1725.00	200.00000	400.00	1.00000	2.00
0020 020014B21D BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PATCH	125.000	T	0.01000	1.25	0.01000	1.25	0.01000	1.25
0021 020014D02J CORE SAMPLES, HOT MIX ASPHALT	225.000	U	50.00000	11250.00	90.00000	20250.00	50.00000	11250.00
0022 020014D21C TACK COAT	15500.000	GAL	3.46000	53630.00	2.50000	38750.00	4.00000	62000.00
0023 020014D21E ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1.000	LS	166100.00000	166100.00	166100.00000	166100.00	166100.00000	166100.00
0024 020014D23F POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE	118000.000	LF	0.24000	28320.00	0.32000	37760.00	0.35000	41300.00
0025 020014F02A SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5H76 SURFACE COURSE	38312.000	T	49.39000	1892229.68	52.50000	2011380.00	57.00000	2183784.00
0026 020014F01B SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 19H64 INTERMEDIATE COURSE	45463.000	T	41.94000	1906718.22	50.00000	2273150.00	50.00000	2273150.00
0027 020016C31H INLET CASTINGS, TYPE B	31.000	U	889.04000	27560.24	1100.00000	34100.00	900.00000	27900.00
0028 020016C41I EXTENSION FRAMES FOR EXISTING INLETS	27.000	U	255.47000	6897.69	175.00000	4725.00	200.00000	5400.00
0029 020016C62H BICYCLE SAFE GRATES	2.000	U	184.00000	368.00	250.00000	500.00	400.00000	800.00
0030 020016L12C SLOTTED GUIDE RAIL TERMINALS	6.000	U	2350.00000	14100.00	2575.00000	15450.00	2100.00000	12600.00
0031 020016L15R REMOVAL OF GUIDE RAIL	11334.000	LF	1.91000	21647.94	2.00000	22668.00	2.00000	22668.00
0032 020016L21B BEAM GUIDE RAIL	11041.000	LF	14.40000	158990.40	15.50000	171135.50	17.00000	187697.00
0033 020016L41C BEAM GUIDE RAIL ANCHORAGES	12.000	U	522.50000	6270.00	600.00000	7200.00	650.00000	7800.00
0034 020016Q06T TRAFFIC DIRECTORS, FLAGGERS	1000.000	HOURL	0.01000	10.00	0.01000	10.00	0.01000	10.00
0035 020016Q10F CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	1784.000	SF	0.01000	17.84	6.00000	10704.00	0.01000	17.84
0036 020016Q20K TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCKS WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHIONS	2.000	U	8855.00000	17710.00	0.01000	0.02	0.01000	0.02

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 11/15/07  
PAGE : 155 -3

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 155  
LETTING DATE : 11/15/07 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07155  
DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH

SET-ASIDE :

			( 1 ) E0622 EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY		( 2 ) A7242 ARAWAK PAVING CO INC		( 3 ) S8162 STAVOLA CONTR CO	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT

0037	020016Q21D	250.000	U	0.01000	2.50	0.01000	2.50	0.01000	2.50
	DRUMS								
0038	020016Q22B	90.000	U	0.01000	0.90	0.01000	0.90	0.01000	0.90
	BREAKAWAY BARRICADES								
0039	020016Q24E	2.000	U	0.01000	0.02	700.00000	1400.00	0.01000	0.02
	CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGNS, 4' X 8'								
0040	020016Q24I	2.000	U	0.01000	0.02	0.01000	0.02	0.01000	0.02
	ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROWS, 4' X 8'								
0041	020016Q31D	250.000	U	19.55000	4887.50	0.01000	2.50	0.01000	2.50
	TRAFFIC CONES								
0042	020016Q60E	3.000	U	0.01000	0.03	0.01000	0.03	0.01000	0.03
	VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGNS								
0043	020016R11G	95033.000	LF	0.20000	19006.60	0.25000	23758.25	0.20000	19006.60
	RUMBLE STRIP								
0044	020016R11C	150000.000	LF	1.00000	150000.00	0.17000	25500.00	0.30000	45000.00
	TRAFFIC STRIPES								
0045	020016R11F	1180.000	U	22.75000	26845.00	23.00000	27140.00	25.00000	29500.00
	TWO-WAY PLOWABLE MONO-DIRECTIONAL WHITE PAVEMENT RELECTORS AND CASTINGS								
0046	020016R21F	775.000	U	22.75000	17631.25	23.00000	17825.00	25.00000	19375.00
	TWO-WAY PLOWABLE MONO-DIRECTIONAL AMBER PAVEMENT RELECTORS AND CASTINGS								
0048	020016R22D	4700.000	LF	0.75000	3525.00	0.75000	3525.00	0.60000	2820.00
	TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC								
0049	020016R26D	138.000	SF	7.00000	966.00	7.20000	993.60	6.00000	828.00
	TRAFFIC MARKINGS, SYMBOLS, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC								
0050	020016R30E	1955.000	U	4.18000	8171.90	3.00000	5865.00	2.00000	3910.00
	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT REFLECTORS AND CASTINGS								
0052	020018N07B	1111.000	T	118.06000	131164.66	115.00000	127765.00	90.00000	99990.00
	NONVEGETATIVE SURFACE, POROUS HOT MIX ASPHALT NONVEGETATIVE SURFACE, POROUS HOT MIX AS								
0053	020011E21C	1.000	LS	3200.00000	3200.00	3000.00000	3000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT								
0054	020012B25L	1982.000	SY	1.72000	3409.04	3.00000	5946.00	8.00000	15856.00
	MILLING, 2" DEPTH								

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 11/15/07  
PAGE : 155 -4

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 155  
LETTING DATE : 11/15/07 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07155  
DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) E0622 EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY		( 2 ) A7242 ARAWAK PAVING CO INC		( 3 ) S8162 STAVOLA CONTR CO	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0065 020016R27W 6" TRAFFIC STRIPES, HIGH PERFORMANCE WET REFLECTIVE TAPE	230000.000 LF	1.97000	453100.00	3.10000	713000.00	3.50000	805000.00
0066 020017F15R ROADWAY SENSOR	1.000 U	7750.00000	7750.00	9000.00000	9000.00	15000.00000	15000.00
0067 020017F15S SUBSURFACE SENSOR	1.000 U	4080.00000	4080.00	5000.00000	5000.00	12000.00000	12000.00



SECTION TOTALS				\$	76,798.80	\$	44,240.00	\$	48,800.00
SECTION 0007 BRIDGE STRUCTURE NO. 1517-160									
0059	020015R35B	96.000	LF	10.25000	984.00	145.00000	13920.00	100.00000	9600.00
ASPHALTIC BRIDGE JOINT SYSTEM									
0060	020014F02A	134.000	T	49.93000	6690.62	75.00000	10050.00	100.00000	13400.00
SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5H76 SURFACE COURSE									
0061	020015R21D	320.000	SY	165.08000	52825.60	27.00000	8640.00	20.00000	6400.00
MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING									
SECTION TOTALS				\$	60,500.22	\$	32,610.00	\$	29,400.00
SECTION 0008 BRIDGE STRUCTURE NO. 1517-169									
0062	020015R35B	96.000	LF	10.25000	984.00	145.00000	13920.00	100.00000	9600.00
ASPHALTIC BRIDGE JOINT SYSTEM									
0063	020014F02A	164.000	T	49.97000	8195.08	75.00000	12300.00	100.00000	16400.00
SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5H76 SURFACE COURSE									
0064	020015R21D	500.000	SY	165.08000	82540.00	27.00000	13500.00	20.00000	10000.00
MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING									
SECTION TOTALS				\$	91,719.08	\$	39,720.00	\$	36,000.00
CONTRACT TOTALS				\$	6,188,813.13	\$	6,693,000.00	\$	6,785,874.18

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 11/15/07  
PAGE : 155 -6

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 155  
LETTING DATE : 11/15/07 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07155  
DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 4 ) I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		( 5 ) T0546 TARHEEL ENTERPRISES INC		( 6 ) D2206 JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC		
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY									
0001	020011C21E	1.000	LS	25000.00000	25000.00	58039.27000	58039.27	45000.00000	45000.00
PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND									
0002	020011D21C	1.000	LS	5800.00000	5800.00	8196.08000	8196.08	5000.00000	5000.00
FINAL CLEANUP									
0006	020011F21D	1.000	LS	40300.00000	40300.00	40300.00000	40300.00	40300.00000	40300.00
FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT									
0007	020011G21D	1.000	LS	41000.00000	41000.00	41000.00000	41000.00	41000.00000	41000.00
TRAINING REIMBURSEMENT									
0009	020011H21C	1.000	LS	13000.00000	13000.00	10736.25000	10736.25	6000.00000	6000.00
PROGRESS SCHEDULE									
0010	020011H21D	1.000	LS	399259.60000	399259.60	500000.00000	500000.00	1200000.00000	1200000.00
MOBILIZATION									
0011	020012A21C	1.000	LS	15035.00000	15035.00	136365.00000	136365.00	5000.00000	5000.00
CLEARING SITE									
0012	020012B25B	1218.000	CY	32.25000	39280.50	48.46000	59024.28	35.00000	42630.00
ROADWAY EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED									
0013	020012B34L	228795.000	SY	3.16000	722992.20	3.11000	711552.45	2.50000	571987.50
MILLING, 3" DEPTH									
0014	020012B50M	3704.000	SY	4.32000	16001.28	3.66000	13556.64	5.00000	18520.00

0019	020012L25J	2.000	U	1188.00000	2376.00	1200.00000	2400.00	1000.00000	2000.00
MILLING, 4" AVERAGE DEPTH OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT									
0020	020014B21D	125.000	T	0.01000	1.25	81.78000	10222.50	100.00000	12500.00
BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PATCH									
0021	020014D02J	225.000	U	15.45000	3476.25	115.50000	25987.50	120.00000	27000.00
CORE SAMPLES, HOT MIX ASPHALT									
0022	020014D21C	15500.000	GAL	3.00000	46500.00	3.60000	55800.00	0.01000	155.00
TACK COAT									
0023	020014D21E	1.000	LS	166100.00000	166100.00	166100.00000	166100.00	166100.00000	166100.00
ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT									
0024	020014D23F	118000.000	LF	0.31000	36580.00	0.38000	44840.00	0.45000	53100.00
POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE									
0025	020014F02A	38312.000	T	60.82000	2330135.84	65.10000	2494111.20	67.00000	2566904.00
SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5H76 SURFACE COURSE									
0026	020014F01B	45463.000	T	50.25000	2284515.75	61.54000	2797793.02	67.00000	3046021.00
SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 19H64 INTERMEDIATE COURSE									

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 11/15/07  
PAGE : 155 -7

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 155  
LETTING DATE : 11/15/07 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07155  
DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 4 ) I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		( 5 ) T0546 TARHEEL ENTERPRISES INC		( 6 ) D2206 JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0027 020016C31H INLET CASTINGS, TYPE B	31.000	U	1275.00000	39525.00	1337.94000	41476.14	800.00000	24800.00
0028 020016C41I EXTENSION FRAMES FOR EXISTING INLETS	27.000	U	185.00000	4995.00	247.72000	6688.44	200.00000	5400.00
0029 020016C62H BICYCLE SAFE GRATES	2.000	U	171.00000	342.00	390.80000	781.60	300.00000	600.00
0030 020016L12C SLOTTED GUIDE RAIL TERMINALS	6.000	U	2650.00000	15900.00	2541.00000	15246.00	2800.00000	16800.00
0031 020016L15R REMOVAL OF GUIDE RAIL	11334.000	LF	2.12000	24028.08	2.10000	23801.40	2.50000	28335.00
0032 020016L21B BEAM GUIDE RAIL	11041.000	LF	15.90000	175551.90	19.43000	214526.63	16.00000	176656.00
0033 020016L41C BEAM GUIDE RAIL ANCHORAGES	12.000	U	585.00000	7020.00	630.00000	7560.00	600.00000	7200.00
0034 020016Q06T TRAFFIC DIRECTORS, FLAGGERS	1000.000	HOURL	0.01000	10.00	23.57000	23570.00	0.01000	10.00
0035 020016Q10F CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	1784.000	SF	10.35000	18464.40	15.41000	27491.44	15.00000	26760.00
0036 020016Q20K TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCKS WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHIONS	2.000	U	8000.00000	16000.00	22470.00000	44940.00	15000.00000	30000.00
0037 020016Q21D DRUMS	250.000	U	0.01000	2.50	84.74000	21185.00	80.00000	20000.00
0038 020016Q22B BREAKAWAY BARRICADES	90.000	U	0.01000	0.90	134.82000	12133.80	150.00000	13500.00
0039 020016Q24E CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGNS, 4' X 8'	2.000	U	900.00000	1800.00	898.80000	1797.60	750.00000	1500.00

0040	020016Q24I	2.000	U	1910.00000	3820.00	4494.00000	8988.00	3000.00000	6000.00
	ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROWS, 4' X 8'								
0041	020016Q31D	250.000	U	0.01000	2.50	18.70000	4675.00	20.00000	5000.00
	TRAFFIC CONES								
0042	020016Q60E	3.000	U	7560.00000	22680.00	10785.60000	32356.80	10000.00000	30000.00
	VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGNS								
0043	020016R11G	95033.000	LF	0.15000	14254.95	0.17000	16155.61	0.15000	14254.95
	RUMBLE STRIP								
0044	020016R11C	150000.000	LF	0.19000	28500.00	0.20000	30000.00	0.35000	52500.00
	TRAFFIC STRIPES								
0045	020016R11F	1180.000	U	24.00000	28320.00	23.63000	27883.40	25.00000	29500.00
	TWO-WAY PLOWABLE MONO-DIRECTIONAL WHITE PAVEMENT RELECTORS AND CASTINGS								

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 11/15/07  
PAGE : 155 -8

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 155  
LETTING DATE : 11/15/07 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07155  
DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 4 ) I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		( 5 ) T0546 TARHEEL ENTERPRISES INC		( 6 ) D2206 JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0046 020016R21F TWO-WAY PLOWABLE MONO-DIRECTIONAL AMBER PAVEMENT RELECTORS AND CASTINGS	775.000 U	24.00000	18600.00	23.63000	18313.25	25.00000	19375.00
0048 020016R22D TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC	4700.000 LF	0.80000	3760.00	0.58000	2726.00	1.00000	4700.00
0049 020016R26D TRAFFIC MARKINGS, SYMBOLS, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC	138.000 SF	7.45000	1028.10	5.25000	724.50	10.00000	1380.00
0050 020016R30E REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT REFLECTORS AND CASTINGS	1955.000 U	2.15000	4203.25	8.92000	17438.60	5.00000	9775.00
0052 020018N07B NONVEGETATIVE SURFACE, POROUS HOT MIX ASPHALT NONVEGETATIVE SURFACE, POROUS HOT MIX AS	1111.000 T	116.65000	129598.15	105.00000	116655.00	165.00000	183315.00
0053 020011E21C CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	1.000 LS	6800.00000	6800.00	15592.50000	15592.50	50000.00000	50000.00
0054 020012B25L MILLING, 2" DEPTH	1982.000 SY	2.65000	5252.30	2.20000	4360.40	4.00000	7928.00
0065 020016R27W 6" TRAFFIC STRIPES, HIGH PERFORMANCE WET REFLECTIVE TAPE	230000.000 LF	3.40000	782000.00	3.76000	864800.00	2.70000	621000.00
0066 020017F15R ROADWAY SENSOR	1.000 U	7420.00000	7420.00	13125.00000	13125.00	8000.00000	8000.00
0067 020017F15S SUBSURFACE SENSOR	1.000 U	7420.00000	7420.00	9397.50000	9397.50	8000.00000	8000.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	7,554,652.70	\$	8,800,413.80	\$	9,251,506.45

SECTION 0002 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING									
0003	020011E21E FIELD OFFICE TYPE A SET-UP	1.000	U	27200.00000	27200.00	44446.44000	44446.44	35000.00000	35000.00
0004	020011E21F	13.000	MO	2330.00000	30290.00	4313.44000	56074.72	1500.00000	19500.00

FIELD OFFICE TYPE A MAINTENANCE 0005 020011E31G TELEPHONE SERVICE SECTION TOTALS	1.000 LS	3250.00000	3250.00	3250.00000	3250.00	3250.00000	3250.00
		\$	60,740.00	\$	103,771.16	\$	57,750.00

SECTION 0003 NON-PARTICIPATING (ROADWAY)

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 11/15/07  
PAGE : 155 -9

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 155  
LETTING DATE : 11/15/07 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07155  
DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 4 ) I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		( 5 ) T0546 TARHEEL ENTERPRISES INC		( 6 ) D2206 JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0008 020011G13I OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE SECTION TOTALS	1.000 LS	6475.00000	6475.00	9675.00000	9675.00	10000.00000	10000.00
		\$	6,475.00	\$	9,675.00	\$	10,000.00

SECTION 0004 EROSION CONTROL

0015 020012L05A SILT FENCE	5000.000 LF	2.70000	13500.00	3.50000	17500.00	2.00000	10000.00
0016 020012L22C INLET FILTERS	32.000 U	95.00000	3040.00	185.77000	5944.64	100.00000	3200.00
0017 020012L25E ROADWAY EXCAVATION, TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SECTION TOTALS	250.000 CY	38.00000	9500.00	38.34000	9585.00	35.00000	8750.00
		\$	26,040.00	\$	33,029.64	\$	21,950.00

SECTION 0005 GENERAL LANDSCAPE

0051 020018G21C TURF REPAIR STRIP SECTION TOTALS	109870.000 LF	0.85000	93389.50	1.89000	207654.30	2.00000	219740.00
		\$	93,389.50	\$	207,654.30	\$	219,740.00

SECTION 0006 BRIDGE STRUCTURE NO. 1517-153

0055 020015R23C REPAIR OF CONCRETE DECK, TYPE B	200.000 SF	75.60000	15120.00	49.27000	9854.00	250.00000	50000.00
0056 020015R35B ASPHALTIC BRIDGE JOINT SYSTEM	96.000 LF	114.00000	10944.00	112.38000	10788.48	150.00000	14400.00
0057 020014F02A SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5H76 SURFACE COURSE	150.000 T	62.45000	9367.50	81.79000	12268.50	67.00000	10050.00
0058 020015R21D MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING SECTION TOTALS	410.000 SY	18.90000	7749.00	101.19000	41487.90	90.00000	36900.00
		\$	43,180.50	\$	74,398.88	\$	111,350.00

SECTION 0007 BRIDGE STRUCTURE NO. 1517-160

0059 020015R35B ASPHALTIC BRIDGE JOINT SYSTEM	96.000 LF	112.00000	10752.00	112.38000	10788.48	150.00000	14400.00
--	-----------	-----------	----------	-----------	----------	-----------	----------

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 11/15/07

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 155  
 LETTING DATE : 11/15/07 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07155  
 DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 4 ) I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		( 5 ) T0546 TARHEEL ENTERPRISES INC		( 6 ) D2206 JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0060 020014F02A SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE	134.000	T	62.45000	8368.30	81.77000	10957.18	67.00000	8978.00
0061 020015R21D MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING	320.000	SY	18.55000	5936.00	104.39000	33404.80	90.00000	28800.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	25,056.30	\$	55,150.46	\$	52,178.00
SECTION 0008 BRIDGE STRUCTURE NO. 1517-169								
0062 020015R35B ASPHALTIC BRIDGE JOINT SYSTEM	96.000	LF	114.00000	10944.00	112.38000	10788.48	150.00000	14400.00
0063 020014F02A SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE	164.000	T	61.50000	10086.00	81.77000	13410.28	67.00000	10988.00
0064 020015R21D MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING	500.000	SY	18.55000	9275.00	99.13000	49565.00	90.00000	45000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	30,305.00	\$	73,763.76	\$	70,388.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	7,839,839.00	\$	9,357,857.00	\$	9,794,862.45

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,